
Beacon Christian Academy 2025-2026 Tuition Rates   

 
 
 

P3 Program      August 27, 2025 – May 28, 2026 
Plan Option Days of the Week Times Yearly Tuition Monthly Tuition 

         *1 T - TH   8:00 - 11:30   $2676   $297 

2 T - TH 8:00 - 5:30   $4405    $489 

3 M - F 8:00 - 5:30 **$6216 **$691 

*Plan 1 is the preschool class and plans 2 & 3 add aftercare to it 

**Price listed reflects 10% discount taken 
 

P4 Program     August 27, 2025 - May 28, 2026 
Plan Option Days of the Week Times Yearly Tuition Monthly Tuition 

         *1 T - TH 

       **M - TH 

8:00 - 12:00 (Aug - Jan) 

 8:00 - 12:00 (Feb - May) 

   $3234    $359 

2 T - TH 

       **M - TH 

8:00 - 5:30 (Aug - Jan) 

 8:00 - 5:30 (Feb - May) 

   $5186    $576 

3 M - F 8:00 - 5:30 ***$6468 ***$719 

*Plan 1 is the preschool class and plans 2 & 3 add aftercare to it 

**In February, plans 1 and 2 add Monday to the program 

***Price listed reflects 10% discount taken 
 

Kindergarten     August 27, 2025 - May 28, 2026 
Plan Option Days of the Week Times Yearly Tuition 9 Payments 11 Payments 

*1 M - F 8:00 -12:00 (Aug- Jan) 

 8:00 - 2:30 (Feb - May) 

  $5221   $580   $475 

2 T - TH 8:00 - 5:30    $6740   $749   $613 

3 M - F 8:00 - 5:30 **$7752 **$861 **$705 

*Plan 1 is the kindergarten class and plans 2 & 3 add aftercare to it  

** Price listed reflects 10% discount taken 
 

1st – 5th Grade    August 27, 2025 - May 29, 2026 
Plan Option Days of the Week Times Yearly Tuition Monthly Tuition 

9 Month Payment Plan 

11 Month Payment Plan 

M - F 

M - F 

8:00 - 2:30 

8:00 - 2:30 

$7104 

$7104 

$789 

$646 

Aftercare 9 Month Plan 

 Aftercare 11 Month Plan 

M - F 

M - F 

2:30 - 5:30 

2:30 - 5:30 

$999 

$999 

$111 

$91 

9 monthly payments from Aug - May.  11 monthly payments are available for K-5th grade from July-

May. 
 

Additional Fees:  

• New student application fee $27   

• New student enrollment fee $75 

• Re-enrollment current student Fee $75 

• $150 Security Deposit - Will be applied to your last payment in the program.  Does not apply if you pay 

in full at the beginning of the program 

• Book Fee – P3 $60 

                   P4 $143 

                   Kindergarten and higher book fees are included with tuition 

• $20 Cot Fee – Applies to P3, P4, and kindergarten students that stay after 12:00 

 


